Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 12
R
Stepnet Module
RoHSSTM
DESCRIPTION
Stepnet is a stepper motor drive that combines CANopen networking
with 100% digital control of stepper motors. When used with

Stepnet Module
RoHSSTM
ORDERING GUIDE
Rev 8.01_tu  06/19/2012
NOTES
1. Dimensions shown in inches [mm].
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example: Order 1 STM-075-07 drive with
Standard Heatsink, Development Kit, and
Development Kit Connector Kit
Qty Item Remarks
1 STM-075-07 Stepnet drive
1 STM-HS Standard Heatsink Kit
1 TDK-075-01 Stepnet Development Kit
1 TDK-CK Connector Kit for
Development Kit
1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
NOTES
1. Heatsink kits are ordered separately and
assembled by the customer, not at the
factory.
StepNet™
 [0.6] SQ.0.025
4.05
[102.7]  Ø.169 [Ø4.29]  HOLE
FOR NO. 6-32 [M3.5] SCREW
2X
2.79  [70.9]
2.62  [66.5]
1.31  [33.3]
3.48
[88.4]0.282
[7.2]
[5.44]
0.214
[6.0]
0.235
[24.9]
0.980
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
The RoHS version is identified by the green leaf symbol
on the product identification tag. This model has the
±10V analog input for position/velocity/torque control.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
STM-075-07 Stepnet Stepper drive 5/7 Adc @ 75 Vdc
TDK-075-01 Stepnet Development Kit
TDK-CK Stepnet Development Kit Connector Kit
STM-HL Stepnet Stepper Drive Low Profile Heatsink Kit
STM-HS Stepnet Stepper Drive Standard Heatsink Kit
CME2 CME 2 Drive Configuration Software CD-ROM
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit for Development Kit